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8uo4:22 Course-Co ordinator 

Value Added Course 

Department of Philosophy, Barasat Government College will be organizing a 

Value Added Course on 'Ethics and Values in Ancient Indian Tradition' from 

11.10.22 to 16.10.22. Students of any Department of any Stream can join the 

course. Certificates will be provided to the students after successful 

completion of the Course. 

Assistant Professor 
Barasat Govt College 
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Principal 

Berssat Govt. Collsge 
Govt. of Wost Bengal 



36 Hours Value-Added Course Programme, Barasat Government College 

Programme Objective: 

Programme Title: ETHICS AND VALUES IN ANCIENT INDIAN TRADITIONS 

1. TO UNDERSTAND THE RICH CULTURAL TRADITIONS RELATING TO DISCOURSES ON LIFE AND ITS 
PURPOSE. 

2. TO UNDERSTAND THE INDIAN VALUE SYSTEM. 

3. TO MAKE STUDENTS MORE AWARE ABOUT THE PAST TRADITIONS OF OUR COUNTRY. 
4. TO UNDERSTAND THE PHILOSOPHIES OF EPICS AND OTHER NASTIKA AND ASTIKA SCHOOLS. 

Day 1: 11.10.22 

Course Co-ordinator: Debashree Dutta 

Concept of Ethics and Values in 
Ancient Indian Tradition 

Discussions on the Topic 
LUNCH 

Karmavada in Gita 

Discussions on the Topic 

Day 2:12.10.22 

Topic 

LUNCH 

Purusartha Chatustaya 

Buddha Ethics 

Day 3:13.10.22 

Department of Philosophy 

Topic 

Discussions on the Topic 

Tradition 

22-23 

Topic 
Purpose of Life in Ancient Indian 

Discussions on the Topic 
LUNCH 

PROGRAMME SCHEDULE 

Speaker 
Mousumi Roy 

LUNCH 

Gouranga Aich 

Speaker 
Debashree Dutta 

LUNCH 

Soma Sinha 

Speaker 
Niloy Chakraborty 

LUNCH 

Duration 

11:30-12:30 

12:30-1:30 

1:30-2:30 

2:30-4:30 

4:30-5:30 

Duration 

11:30-12:30 

12:30-1:30 
1:30-2:30 

2:30-4:30 

4:30-5:30 

Duration 

11:30-12:30 

12:30-1:30 

1:30-2:30 



Jaina teachings and its importance in 
Indian Ancient Tradition 
Discussions on the Topic 

Day 4: 14.10.22 

Vedic Traditions 
Topic 

Discussions on the Topic 
LUNCH 

Importance of Ancient Indian Value 
System in Modern Period 
Discussions on the Topic 

Day 5 : 15.10.22 

Topic 
Ethics: Its meaning in Ancient Indian 

Tradition 

Analysis 

Discussions on the Topic 
LUNCH 

Carvaka Sukhavad: A Detailed 

Discussions on the Topic 

Day 6 : 16.10.22 

Topic 
Main Teachings of the Epics 
Discussions on the Topic 

LUNCH 

MCQ TEST ON THE COURSE 

Course-Co ordinator 

Value Added Course 

Assistant Professor 
Barasat Govt College 

Subhendu Bikash Satpati 

Speaker 
Dr.Madhuchhanda Bhattacharya 

LUNCH 

Chandrani Bhattacharya 

Speaker 
Dr.Ganapati Bhattacharya 

LUNCH 
Debashree Dutta 

Speaker 
Dr.Mithu Sinha Roy 

LUNCH 

2:30-4:30 

Principal 

4:30-5:30 

Duration 
11:30-12:30 

12:30-1:30 
1:30-2:30 

2:30-4:30 

4:30-5:30 

Duration 

11:30-12:30 

12:30-1:30 

1:30-2:30 
2:30-4:30 

4:30-5:30 

Duration 
11:30-12:30 

12:30-1:30 
1:30-2:30 

2:30-5:30 
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