GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL

BARASAT GOVERNMENT COLLEGE

NAAC ACCREDITED 'A' GRADE & DST-FIST SPONSORED COLLEGE

10, K.N.C. Road, Barasat, Kolkata - 700 124, West Bengal, India

Phone : (033) 2552 3365, Fax : (033) 2562 5053, Website : www.bgc.ac.in, Email : principal@bgc.ac.in

Ref. ::	Date :

NOTICE

23.09.22

Department of Philosophy, Barasat Government College will be organizing a Value Added Course on 'Ethics and Values in Ancient Indian Tradition' from 11.10.22 to 16.10.22. Students of any Department of any Stream can join the course. Certificates will be provided to the students after successful completion of the Course.

Dulto 23.09.22.

Course-Co ordinator Value Added Course

Assistant Professor Barasat Govt College Principal

Barasat Government College

Principal
Barasat Govt. College
Govt. of Weet Bengal

Department of Philosophy 36 Hours Value-Added Course Programme, Barasat Government College 22-23

Programme Title: ETHICS AND VALUES IN ANCIENT INDIAN TRADITIONS

Programme Objective:

- 1. TO UNDERSTAND THE RICH CULTURAL TRADITIONS RELATING TO DISCOURSES ON LIFE AND ITS PURPOSE.
- 2. TO UNDERSTAND THE INDIAN VALUE SYSTEM.
- 3. TO MAKE STUDENTS MORE AWARE ABOUT THE PAST TRADITIONS OF OUR COUNTRY.
- 4. TO UNDERSTAND THE PHILOSOPHIES OF EPICS AND OTHER NASTIKA AND ASTIKA SCHOOLS.

Course Co-ordinator: Debashree Dutta

PROGRAMME SCHEDULE

Day 1: 11.10.22

Topic	Speaker	Duration
Concept of Ethics and Values in Ancient Indian Tradition	Mousumi Roy	11:30-12:30
Discussions on the Topic		12:30-1:30
LUNCH	LUNCH	1:30-2:30
Karmavada in Gita	Gouranga Aich	2:30-4:30
Discussions on the Topic		4:30-5:30

Day 2: 12.10.22

Topic	Speaker	Duration
Purusartha Chatustaya	Debashree Dutta	11:30-12:30
		12:30-1:30
LUNCH	LUNCH	1:30-2:30
Buddha Ethics	Soma Sinha	2:30-4:30
Discussions on the Topic		4:30-5:30

Day 3: 13.10.22

Topic	Speaker	Duration
Purpose of Life in Ancient Indian	Niloy Chakraborty	11:30-12:30
Tradition		
Discussions on the Topic		12:30-1:30
LUNCH	LUNCH	1:30-2:30

Jaina teachings and its importance in Indian Ancient Tradition	Subhendu Bikash Satpati	2:30-4:30
Discussions on the Topic		4:30-5:30

Day 4: 14.10.22

Topic	Speaker	Duration
Vedic Traditions	Dr.Madhuchhanda Bhattacharya	11:30-12:30
Discussions on the Topic		12:30-1:30
LUNCH	LUNCH	1:30-2:30
Importance of Ancient Indian Value	Chandrani Bhattacharya	2:30-4:30
System in Modern Period		
Discussions on the Topic		4:30-5:30

Day 5:15.10.22

Topic	Speaker	Duration
Ethics: Its meaning in Ancient Indian	Dr.Ganapati Bhattacharya	11:30-12:30
Tradition		
Discussions on the Topic		12:30-1:30
LUNCH	LUNCH	1:30-2:30
Carvaka Sukhavad: A Detailed	Debashree Dutta	2:30-4:30
Analysis		
Discussions on the Topic		4:30-5:30

Day 6: 16.10.22

Topic	Speaker	Duration
Main Teachings of the Epics	Dr.Mithu Sinha Roy	11:30-12:30
Discussions on the Topic		12:30-1:30
LUNCH	LUNCH	1:30-2:30
MCQ TEST ON THE COURSE		2:30-5:30

Saura Ca ardinat

Course-Co ordinator Value Added Course

Assistant Professor Barasat Govt College Principal

Barasat Government College

Principal
Barasat Govt. College
Govt. of West Bengal